
hrp.duke4.net

Dashboard
Aug 22, 2006 - Apr 27, 2009

Comparing to: Site
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Visits

Site Usage

600,111 Visits

1,506,999 Pageviews

2.51 Pages/Visit

39.60% Bounce Rate

00:02:22 Avg. Time on Site

73.26% % New Visits

Visitors Overview
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August Novem Februar May 22, August Novem Februar May 12, August Novem Februar

Visitors

Visitors

439,711

Traffic Sources Overview

 Referring Sites
233,763.00 (38.95%)

 Search Engines
188,869.00 (31.47%)

 Direct Traffic
177,423.00 (29.57%)

 Other
56 (0.01%)

Map Overlay world

Visits

1 130,605

Content Overview

Pages Pageviews % Pageviews

/index.php 614,847 40.80%

/download.php 380,366 25.24%

/media.php 174,162 11.56%

/faq.php 79,697 5.29%

/about.php 66,719 4.43%
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hrp.duke4.net

Visitors Overview
Aug 22, 2006 - Apr 27, 2009

Comparing to: Site
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August 28, 2006 November 25, 20 February 22, 200 May 22, 2007 August 19, 2007 November 16, 20 February 13, 200 May 12, 2008 August 9, 2008 November 6, 200 February 3, 2009

Visitors

439,711 people visited this site

600,111 Visits

439,711 Absolute Unique Visitors

1,506,999 Pageviews

2.51 Average Pageviews

00:02:22 Time on Site

39.60% Bounce Rate

73.26% New Visits

Technical Profile

Browser Visits % visits

Firefox 308,090 51.34%

Internet Explorer 216,981 36.16%

Opera 53,264 8.88%

Safari 7,674 1.28%

Mozilla 6,133 1.02%

Connection Speed Visits % visits

DSL 214,338 35.72%

Unknown 192,102 32.01%

Cable 129,903 21.65%

Dialup 36,345 6.06%

T1 25,112 4.18%

2 Google Analytics



hrp.duke4.net

Traffic Sources Overview
Aug 22, 2006 - Apr 27, 2009

Comparing to: Site

2,500

5,000

2,500

5,000

August 28, 2006 November 25, 20 February 22, 200 May 22, 2007 August 19, 2007 November 16, 20 February 13, 200 May 12, 2008 August 9, 2008 November 6, 200 February 3, 2009

Visits

All traffic sources sent a total of 600,111 visits

29.57% Direct Traffic

38.95% Referring Sites

31.47% Search Engines

 Referring Sites
233,763.00 (38.95%)

 Search Engines
188,869.00 (31.47%)

 Direct Traffic
177,423.00 (29.57%)

 Other
56 (0.01%)

Top Traffic Sources

Sources Visits % visits

google (organic) 179,946 29.99%

(direct) ((none)) 177,423 29.56%

duke4.net (referral) 29,722 4.95%

planetduke.com (referral) 18,357 3.06%

eduke32.com (referral) 16,689 2.78%

Keywords Visits % visits

duke nukem 3d 12,757 6.75%

duke nukem hrp 9,109 4.82%

duke nukem 3d high resolution 8,053 4.26%

duke nukem high resolution 6,721 3.56%

duke hrp 6,432 3.41%

3 Google Analytics



hrp.duke4.net

Map Overlay
Aug 22, 2006 - Apr 27, 2009

Comparing to: Site

Visits

1 130,605

600,111 visits came from 193 countries/territories

Site Usage

Visits
600,111
% of Site Total:
   100.00%

Pages/Visit
2.51
Site Avg:
   2.51 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Site
00:02:22
Site Avg:
   00:02:22 (0.00%)

% New Visits
73.31%
Site Avg:
   73.26% (0.07%)

Bounce Rate
39.60%
Site Avg:
   39.60% (0.00%)

Country/Territory Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on
Site

% New Visits Bounce Rate

United States 130,605 2.72 00:02:29 74.24% 36.80%

Germany 61,123 2.51 00:02:27 72.29% 41.22%

France 38,752 2.43 00:02:17 74.89% 40.40%

United Kingdom 32,909 2.64 00:02:24 72.87% 37.42%

Poland 28,420 2.20 00:01:55 75.75% 48.12%

Canada 27,065 2.78 00:02:34 74.82% 33.36%

Russia 25,138 2.23 00:02:13 63.36% 46.01%

Brazil 20,859 2.39 00:02:45 71.84% 39.25%

Australia 18,658 2.52 00:02:41 71.25% 36.37%
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Netherlands 17,512 2.64 00:02:04 79.56% 34.29%

1 - 10 of 193
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hrp.duke4.net

Content Overview
Aug 22, 2006 - Apr 27, 2009

Comparing to: Site
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10,000

20,000

August 28, 2006 November 25, 20 February 22, 200 May 22, 2007 August 19, 2007 November 16, 20 February 13, 200 May 12, 2008 August 9, 2008 November 6, 200 February 3, 2009

Pageviews

Pages on this site were viewed a total of 1,506,999 times

1,506,999 Pageviews

1,187,003 Unique Views

39.60% Bounce Rate

Top Content

Pages Pageviews % Pageviews

/index.php 614,847 40.80%

/download.php 380,366 25.24%

/media.php 174,162 11.56%

/faq.php 79,697 5.29%

/about.php 66,719 4.43%
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hrp.duke4.net

Screen Colors
Aug 22, 2006 - Apr 27, 2009

Comparing to: Site
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August 28, 2006 November 25, 20 February 22, 200 May 22, 2007 August 19, 2007 November 16, 20 February 13, 200 May 12, 2008 August 9, 2008 November 6, 200 February 3, 2009

Visits

600,111 visits used 9 screen colors

Site Usage

Visits
600,111
% of Site Total:
   100.00%

Pages/Visit
2.51
Site Avg:
   2.51 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Site
00:02:22
Site Avg:
   00:02:22 (0.00%)

% New Visits
73.31%
Site Avg:
   73.26% (0.07%)

Bounce Rate
39.60%
Site Avg:
   39.60% (0.00%)

Screen Colors Visits Visits

32-bit 542,434 90.39%

24-bit 33,708 5.62%

16-bit 23,764 3.96%

8-bit 163 0.03%

1-bit 14 > 0.00%

12-bit 14 > 0.00%

520-bit 8 > 0.00%

4-bit 5 > 0.00%

15-bit 1 > 0.00%

Visits

90.39%

5.62%

1 - 9 of 9
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hrp.duke4.net

Screen Resolutions
Aug 22, 2006 - Apr 27, 2009

Comparing to: Site
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August 28, 2006 November 25, 20 February 22, 200 May 22, 2007 August 19, 2007 November 16, 20 February 13, 200 May 12, 2008 August 9, 2008 November 6, 200 February 3, 2009

Visits

600,111 visits used 498 screen resolutions

Site Usage

Visits
600,111
% of Site Total:
   100.00%

Pages/Visit
2.51
Site Avg:
   2.51 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Site
00:02:22
Site Avg:
   00:02:22 (0.00%)

% New Visits
73.31%
Site Avg:
   73.26% (0.07%)

Bounce Rate
39.60%
Site Avg:
   39.60% (0.00%)

Screen Resolution Visits Visits

1024x768 195,997 32.66%

1280x1024 165,424 27.57%

1280x800 50,837 8.47%

1680x1050 44,885 7.48%

1440x900 36,984 6.16%

1152x864 24,847 4.14%

800x600 16,666 2.78%

1920x1200 13,288 2.21%

1600x1200 12,813 2.14%

1280x960 11,019 1.84%

Visits

32.66%

27.57%

8.47%
7.48% 6.16%

1 - 10 of 498

1 Google Analytics



hrp.duke4.net

Network Location
Aug 22, 2006 - Apr 27, 2009

Comparing to: Site
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August 28, 2006 November 25, 20 February 22, 200 May 22, 2007 August 19, 2007 November 16, 20 February 13, 200 May 12, 2008 August 9, 2008 November 6, 200 February 3, 2009

Visits

598,944 visits came from 42,254 network locations

Site Usage

Visits
598,944
% of Site Total:
   99.81%

Pages/Visit
2.51
Site Avg:
   2.51 (-0.01%)

Avg. Time on Site
00:02:22
Site Avg:
   00:02:22 (0.01%)

% New Visits
73.27%
Site Avg:
   73.26% (0.02%)

Bounce Rate
39.61%
Site Avg:
   39.60% (0.03%)

Network Location Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on
Site

% New Visits Bounce Rate

deutsche telekom ag 21,278 2.30 00:02:08 68.68% 46.81%

comite gestor da internet no brasil 14,811 2.36 00:02:41 71.85% 39.79%

road runner holdco llc 13,084 2.65 00:02:24 75.42% 37.09%

comcast cable communications inc. 11,218 2.72 00:02:26 75.08% 36.23%

Deutsche Telekom AG 8,346 2.70 00:02:40 73.12% 37.96%

proxad / free sas 7,737 2.33 00:02:20 73.79% 43.69%

verizon internet services inc. 7,713 2.60 00:02:16 71.85% 39.09%

neostrada plus 6,568 2.06 00:01:42 74.73% 51.46%

Comcast Cable 5,841 3.07 00:02:43 71.75% 32.34%

charter communications 5,111 2.56 00:02:11 64.66% 40.25%

1 - 10 of 42,254
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hrp.duke4.net

Connection Speeds
Aug 22, 2006 - Apr 27, 2009

Comparing to: Site
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August 28, 2006 November 25, 20 February 22, 200 May 22, 2007 August 19, 2007 November 16, 20 February 13, 200 May 12, 2008 August 9, 2008 November 6, 200 February 3, 2009

Visits

600,111 visits used 7 connection speeds

Site Usage

Visits
600,111
% of Site Total:
   100.00%

Pages/Visit
2.51
Site Avg:
   2.51 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Site
00:02:22
Site Avg:
   00:02:22 (0.00%)

% New Visits
73.31%
Site Avg:
   73.26% (0.07%)

Bounce Rate
39.60%
Site Avg:
   39.60% (0.00%)

Connection Speed Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on
Site

% New Visits Bounce Rate

DSL 214,338 2.49 00:02:22 73.65% 39.72%

Unknown 192,102 2.40 00:02:18 71.72% 41.78%

Cable 129,903 2.68 00:02:26 74.31% 36.68%

Dialup 36,345 2.53 00:02:34 72.23% 38.97%

T1 25,112 2.58 00:02:17 79.38% 37.93%

OC3 1,441 2.56 00:02:29 73.98% 36.99%

ISDN 870 2.53 00:02:28 61.15% 41.38%

1 - 7 of 7
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hrp.duke4.net

Traffic Sources Overview
Aug 22, 2006 - Apr 27, 2009

Comparing to: Site
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August 28, 2006 November 25, 20 February 22, 200 May 22, 2007 August 19, 2007 November 16, 20 February 13, 200 May 12, 2008 August 9, 2008 November 6, 200 February 3, 2009

Visits

All traffic sources sent a total of 600,111 visits

29.57% Direct Traffic

38.95% Referring Sites

31.47% Search Engines

 Referring Sites
233,763.00 (38.95%)

 Search Engines
188,869.00 (31.47%)

 Direct Traffic
177,423.00 (29.57%)

 Other
56 (0.01%)

Top Traffic Sources

Sources Visits % visits

google (organic) 179,946 29.99%

(direct) ((none)) 177,423 29.56%

duke4.net (referral) 29,722 4.95%

planetduke.com (referral) 18,357 3.06%

eduke32.com (referral) 16,689 2.78%

Keywords Visits % visits

duke nukem 3d 12,757 6.75%

duke nukem hrp 9,109 4.82%

duke nukem 3d high resolution 8,053 4.26%

duke nukem high resolution 6,721 3.56%

duke hrp 6,432 3.41%

1 Google Analytics



hrp.duke4.net

Direct Traffic
Aug 22, 2006 - Apr 27, 2009

Comparing to: Site
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August 28, 2006 November 25, 20 February 22, 200 May 22, 2007 August 19, 2007 November 16, 20 February 13, 200 May 12, 2008 August 9, 2008 November 6, 200 February 3, 2009

Visits

177,423 visits came directly to this site

Site Usage

 177,423 Visits
 % of Site Total: 29.57%

 2.36 Pages/Visit
 Site Avg: 2.51 (-6.01%)

 00:02:13 Avg. Time on Site
 Site Avg: 00:02:22 (-6.71%)

 76.85% % New Visits
 Site Avg: 73.26% (4.90%)

 44.32% Bounce Rate
 Site Avg: 39.60% (11.92%)
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hrp.duke4.net

Referring Sites
Aug 22, 2006 - Apr 27, 2009

Comparing to: Site
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August 28, 2006 November 25, 20 February 22, 200 May 22, 2007 August 19, 2007 November 16, 20 February 13, 200 May 12, 2008 August 9, 2008 November 6, 200 February 3, 2009

Visits

Referring sites sent 233,763 visits via 2,616 sources

Site Usage

Visits
233,763
% of Site Total:
   38.95%

Pages/Visit
2.33
Site Avg:
   2.51 (-7.13%)

Avg. Time on Site
00:02:11
Site Avg:
   00:02:22 (-7.71%)

% New Visits
75.27%
Site Avg:
   73.26% (2.74%)

Bounce Rate
42.28%
Site Avg:
   39.60% (6.77%)

Source Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on
Site

% New Visits Bounce Rate

duke4.net 29,722 2.62 00:02:26 73.63% 36.07%

planetduke.com 18,357 2.62 00:02:28 75.54% 36.13%

eduke32.com 16,689 2.67 00:03:00 62.36% 33.82%

hrp.planetduke.gamespy.com 10,710 2.32 00:02:25 58.29% 42.54%

en.wikipedia.org 8,595 3.08 00:03:24 79.12% 25.00%

forums.3drealms.com 6,832 2.53 00:02:21 49.58% 45.84%

hrpupdate.duke4.net 5,870 2.16 00:02:05 38.76% 52.15%

de.wikipedia.org 5,215 3.03 00:03:35 78.22% 26.10%

gamekapocs.hu 5,109 1.67 00:01:48 80.09% 63.73%

osloskop.net 4,644 1.27 00:00:28 94.29% 85.98%

1 - 10 of 2,616
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hrp.duke4.net

Search Engines
Aug 22, 2006 - Apr 27, 2009

Comparing to: Site
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August 28, 2006 November 25, 20 February 22, 200 May 22, 2007 August 19, 2007 November 16, 20 February 13, 200 May 12, 2008 August 9, 2008 November 6, 200 February 3, 2009

Visits

Search sent 188,873 total visits via 23 sources

Site Usage

Visits
188,873
% of Site Total:
   31.47%

Pages/Visit
2.87
Site Avg:
   2.51 (14.47%)

Avg. Time on Site
00:02:45
Site Avg:
   00:02:22 (15.83%)

% New Visits
67.57%
Site Avg:
   73.26% (-7.77%)

Bounce Rate
31.84%
Site Avg:
   39.60% (-19.58%)

Source Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on
Site

% New Visits Bounce Rate

google 179,946 2.87 00:02:45 67.66% 31.71%

yahoo 5,306 3.05 00:02:57 66.30% 32.59%

search 787 2.70 00:02:24 64.42% 39.77%

msn 715 2.77 00:02:10 72.87% 44.20%

live 515 2.92 00:02:40 67.57% 32.23%

aol 450 2.59 00:02:18 65.33% 39.56%

seznam 349 3.15 00:02:45 57.02% 23.78%

altavista 281 3.49 00:03:52 69.04% 26.33%

yandex 269 2.12 00:01:56 50.56% 49.44%

ask 94 2.77 00:02:10 54.26% 30.85%

1 - 10 of 23
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hrp.duke4.net

All Traffic Sources
Aug 22, 2006 - Apr 27, 2009

Comparing to: Site
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5,000

August 28, 2006 November 25, 20 February 22, 200 May 22, 2007 August 19, 2007 November 16, 20 February 13, 200 May 12, 2008 August 9, 2008 November 6, 200 February 3, 2009

Visits

All traffic sources sent 600,115 visits via 2,658 sources and mediums

Site Usage

Visits
600,115
% of Site Total:
   100.00%

Pages/Visit
2.51
Site Avg:
   2.51 (> 0.00%)

Avg. Time on Site
00:02:22
Site Avg:
   00:02:22 (> 0.00%)

% New Visits
73.31%
Site Avg:
   73.26% (0.07%)

Bounce Rate
39.60%
Site Avg:
   39.60% (-0.00%)

Source/Medium Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on
Site

% New Visits Bounce Rate

google / organic 179,946 2.87 00:02:45 67.66% 31.71%

(direct) / (none) 177,423 2.36 00:02:13 76.85% 44.32%

duke4.net / referral 29,722 2.62 00:02:26 73.63% 36.07%

planetduke.com / referral 18,357 2.62 00:02:28 75.54% 36.13%

eduke32.com / referral 16,689 2.67 00:03:00 62.36% 33.82%

hrp.planetduke.gamespy.com / referral 10,710 2.32 00:02:25 58.29% 42.54%

en.wikipedia.org / referral 8,595 3.08 00:03:24 79.12% 25.00%

forums.3drealms.com / referral 6,832 2.53 00:02:21 49.58% 45.84%

hrpupdate.duke4.net / referral 5,870 2.16 00:02:05 38.76% 52.15%

yahoo / organic 5,306 3.05 00:02:57 66.30% 32.59%

1 - 10 of 2,658

1 Google Analytics



hrp.duke4.net

Visitors Overview
Aug 22, 2006 - Apr 27, 2009

Comparing to: Site

2,500

5,000

2,500

5,000

August 28, 2006 November 25, 20 February 22, 200 May 22, 2007 August 19, 2007 November 16, 20 February 13, 200 May 12, 2008 August 9, 2008 November 6, 200 February 3, 2009

Visitors

439,711 people visited this site

600,111 Visits

439,711 Absolute Unique Visitors

1,506,999 Pageviews

2.51 Average Pageviews

00:02:22 Time on Site

39.60% Bounce Rate

73.26% New Visits

Technical Profile

Browser Visits % visits

Firefox 308,090 51.34%

Internet Explorer 216,981 36.16%

Opera 53,264 8.88%

Safari 7,674 1.28%

Mozilla 6,133 1.02%

Connection Speed Visits % visits

DSL 214,338 35.72%

Unknown 192,102 32.01%

Cable 129,903 21.65%

Dialup 36,345 6.06%

T1 25,112 4.18%

1 Google Analytics



hrp.duke4.net

Map Overlay
Aug 22, 2006 - Apr 27, 2009

Comparing to: Site

Visits

1 130,605

600,111 visits came from 193 countries/territories

Site Usage

Visits
600,111
% of Site Total:
   100.00%

Pages/Visit
2.51
Site Avg:
   2.51 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Site
00:02:22
Site Avg:
   00:02:22 (0.00%)

% New Visits
73.31%
Site Avg:
   73.26% (0.07%)

Bounce Rate
39.60%
Site Avg:
   39.60% (0.00%)

Country/Territory Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on
Site

% New Visits Bounce Rate

United States 130,605 2.72 00:02:29 74.24% 36.80%

Germany 61,123 2.51 00:02:27 72.29% 41.22%

France 38,752 2.43 00:02:17 74.89% 40.40%

United Kingdom 32,909 2.64 00:02:24 72.87% 37.42%

Poland 28,420 2.20 00:01:55 75.75% 48.12%

Canada 27,065 2.78 00:02:34 74.82% 33.36%

Russia 25,138 2.23 00:02:13 63.36% 46.01%

Brazil 20,859 2.39 00:02:45 71.84% 39.25%

Australia 18,658 2.52 00:02:41 71.25% 36.37%

1 Google Analytics



Netherlands 17,512 2.64 00:02:04 79.56% 34.29%

1 - 10 of 193
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hrp.duke4.net

Map Overlay
Aug 22, 2006 - Apr 27, 2009

Comparing to: Site

Visits

1 39,328

597,266 visits came from 20,258 cities

Site Usage

Visits
597,266
% of Site Total:
   99.53%

Pages/Visit
2.51
Site Avg:
   2.51 (-0.01%)

Avg. Time on Site
00:02:22
Site Avg:
   00:02:22 (0.04%)

% New Visits
73.22%
Site Avg:
   73.26% (-0.06%)

Bounce Rate
39.63%
Site Avg:
   39.60% (0.08%)

City Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on
Site

% New Visits Bounce Rate

(not set) 39,328 2.55 00:02:33 70.75% 38.32%

Budapest 8,758 2.21 00:02:02 74.71% 49.35%

Moscow 7,289 2.36 00:02:22 69.82% 42.91%

Paris 5,540 2.51 00:02:14 74.98% 36.81%

London 5,419 2.74 00:02:33 74.96% 34.14%

Prague 4,698 2.59 00:02:30 72.39% 35.46%

Amsterdam 4,102 2.73 00:02:12 78.08% 31.52%

Sydney 3,855 2.54 00:02:48 69.52% 37.69%

St Petersburg 3,789 2.33 00:02:24 60.33% 45.34%

1 Google Analytics



Warsaw 3,613 2.35 00:02:14 74.79% 44.06%

1 - 10 of 20,258
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hrp.duke4.net

New vs. Returning
Aug 22, 2006 - Apr 27, 2009

Comparing to: Site

2,500

5,000

2,500

5,000

August 28, 2006 November 25, 20 February 22, 200 May 22, 2007 August 19, 2007 November 16, 20 February 13, 200 May 12, 2008 August 9, 2008 November 6, 200 February 3, 2009

Visits

600,111 visits from 2 visitor types

Site Usage

Visits
600,111
% of Site Total:
   100.00%

Pages/Visit
2.51
Site Avg:
   2.51 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Site
00:02:22
Site Avg:
   00:02:22 (0.00%)

% New Visits
73.31%
Site Avg:
   73.26% (0.07%)

Bounce Rate
39.60%
Site Avg:
   39.60% (0.00%)

Visitor Type Visits Visits

New Visitor 439,948 73.31%

Returning Visitor 160,163 26.69%

Visits

73.31%

26.69%

1 - 2 of 2
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hrp.duke4.net

Languages
Aug 22, 2006 - Apr 27, 2009

Comparing to: Site

2,500

5,000

2,500

5,000

August 28, 2006 November 25, 20 February 22, 200 May 22, 2007 August 19, 2007 November 16, 20 February 13, 200 May 12, 2008 August 9, 2008 November 6, 200 February 3, 2009

Visits

600,111 visits used 178 languages

Site Usage

Visits
600,111
% of Site Total:
   100.00%

Pages/Visit
2.51
Site Avg:
   2.51 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Site
00:02:22
Site Avg:
   00:02:22 (0.00%)

% New Visits
73.31%
Site Avg:
   73.26% (0.07%)

Bounce Rate
39.60%
Site Avg:
   39.60% (0.00%)

Language Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on
Site

% New Visits Bounce Rate

en-us 242,985 2.67 00:02:30 74.24% 36.54%

de 62,032 2.44 00:02:21 73.95% 43.74%

fr 43,874 2.46 00:02:19 74.86% 39.85%

ru 28,163 2.19 00:02:09 64.54% 46.44%

pl 26,345 2.16 00:01:50 76.20% 49.22%

en 23,327 2.12 00:02:01 59.00% 50.31%

en-gb 18,947 2.59 00:02:33 76.77% 35.57%

pt-br 18,091 2.41 00:02:47 73.22% 38.33%

nl 16,199 2.66 00:02:04 79.28% 34.71%

es 14,876 2.49 00:02:25 73.04% 36.74%

1 - 10 of 178
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hrp.duke4.net

Browsers
Aug 22, 2006 - Apr 27, 2009

Comparing to: Site

2,500

5,000

2,500

5,000

August 28, 2006 November 25, 20 February 22, 200 May 22, 2007 August 19, 2007 November 16, 20 February 13, 200 May 12, 2008 August 9, 2008 November 6, 200 February 3, 2009

Visits

600,111 visits used 95 browsers

Site Usage

Visits
600,111
% of Site Total:
   100.00%

Pages/Visit
2.51
Site Avg:
   2.51 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Site
00:02:22
Site Avg:
   00:02:22 (0.00%)

% New Visits
73.31%
Site Avg:
   73.26% (0.07%)

Bounce Rate
39.60%
Site Avg:
   39.60% (0.00%)

Browser Visits Visits

Firefox 308,090 51.34%

Internet Explorer 216,981 36.16%

Opera 53,264 8.88%

Safari 7,674 1.28%

Mozilla 6,133 1.02%

Chrome 4,925 0.82%

Konqueror 965 0.16%

Netscape 817 0.14%

Camino 321 0.05%

Mozilla Compatible Agent 239 0.04%

Visits

51.34%

36.16%

8.88%

1 - 10 of 95

1 Google Analytics



hrp.duke4.net

Operating Systems
Aug 22, 2006 - Apr 27, 2009

Comparing to: Site

2,500

5,000

2,500

5,000

August 28, 2006 November 25, 20 February 22, 200 May 22, 2007 August 19, 2007 November 16, 20 February 13, 200 May 12, 2008 August 9, 2008 November 6, 200 February 3, 2009

Visits

600,111 visits used 22 operating systems

Site Usage

Visits
600,111
% of Site Total:
   100.00%

Pages/Visit
2.51
Site Avg:
   2.51 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Site
00:02:22
Site Avg:
   00:02:22 (0.00%)

% New Visits
73.31%
Site Avg:
   73.26% (0.07%)

Bounce Rate
39.60%
Site Avg:
   39.60% (0.00%)

Operating System Visits Visits

Windows 563,822 93.95%

Linux 22,841 3.81%

Macintosh 11,867 1.98%

(not set) 769 0.13%

FreeBSD 327 0.05%

Playstation 3 96 0.02%

Playstation Portable 96 0.02%

SunOS 74 0.01%

iPhone 67 0.01%

iPod 53 0.01%

Visits

93.95%

1 - 10 of 22

1 Google Analytics



hrp.duke4.net

Browsers and OS
Aug 22, 2006 - Apr 27, 2009

Comparing to: Site

2,500

5,000

2,500

5,000

August 28, 2006 November 25, 20 February 22, 200 May 22, 2007 August 19, 2007 November 16, 20 February 13, 200 May 12, 2008 August 9, 2008 November 6, 200 February 3, 2009

Visits

600,111 visits used 150 browser and OS combinations

Site Usage

Visits
600,111
% of Site Total:
   100.00%

Pages/Visit
2.51
Site Avg:
   2.51 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Site
00:02:22
Site Avg:
   00:02:22 (0.00%)

% New Visits
73.31%
Site Avg:
   73.26% (0.07%)

Bounce Rate
39.60%
Site Avg:
   39.60% (0.00%)

Browser and OS Visits Visits

Firefox / Windows 286,561 47.75%

Internet Explorer / Windows 216,877 36.14%

Opera / Windows 50,376 8.39%

Firefox / Linux 16,545 2.76%

Safari / Macintosh 6,435 1.07%

Chrome / Windows 4,925 0.82%

Firefox / Macintosh 4,701 0.78%

Mozilla / Linux 3,027 0.50%

Mozilla / Windows 2,967 0.49%

Opera / Linux 2,274 0.38%

Visits

47.75%

36.14%
8.39%

1 - 10 of 150

1 Google Analytics
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